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Player
Rach Bird
Tracey Heppinstall
Yazmine Ruck-Havard
Rachel Harrison
Bev Martin
Abi Scott
Disney Dunbar
Ashleigh Turner
Adele Probin
Caroline Caldicott
Sami Watson
Julie Row
Jaine Telling
Danielle Pearce
Emily Jones
Kelly Ryan
Karen Helmore
Ellie Moore
Julie Robinson
Gabby Mason
Sammie Marshall
Lorraine Bulman
Amanda Rosser
Hannah Kirby
Sarah Triner
Ceri Stephens
Sarah Twell
Nicola Curzon
Taylor Johnson
Georgia Wright
Carol Bareham
Claire King
Louise Rawson
Diane Nash
Sue Waterman
Jenny West
Lyn Marsden
Heidi Williams
Katie Stone
Caitlin Manley
Jax Sweet
Lexi Jayne Rooksby
Theresa Cooper
Kayley Oliver
Hannah Williams
Leesa Woollard

County
Derbyshire
Humberside
Gwent
Humberside
Cheshire
Humberside
Sussex
Sussex
Cheshire
Oxfordshire
Cambridgeshire
Kent
Oxfordshire
Staffordshire
Derbyshire
Sussex
Humberside
Northamptonshire
Staffordshire
Gwent
Derbyshire
Cambridgeshire
Gwent
Northamptonshire
Staffordshire
Gwent
Sussex
Oxfordshire
Northamptonshire
Oxfordshire
Cambridgeshire
Sussex
Derbyshire
Cambridgeshire
Suffolk
Staffordshire
Cheshire
Cheshire
Gwent
Gwent
Derbyshire
Northamptonshire
Cheshire
Kent
Gwent
Suffolk

UKDA - Championship Division (2024 / 25)
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17th May 2025

Ave Dave
18.31 26.31
17.59 25.59
22.27 24.27
17.02 24.02
22.77 23.77
16.63 23.63
16.08 23.08
15.97 22.97
16.41 22.41
16.31 22.31
16.27 22.27
15.94 21.94
17.53 21.53
17.46 21.46
15.39 21.39
20.31 21.31
17.17 21.17
20.11 21.11
18.10 21.10
15.03 21.03
18.02 21.02
16.91 20.91
18.79 20.79
15.78 20.78
19.78 20.78
15.76 20.76
15.69 20.69
18.67 20.67
14.60 20.60
16.60 20.60
15.41 20.41
17.27 20.27
16.15 20.15
16.90 19.90
17.88 19.88
15.81 19.81
17.80 19.80
14.75 19.75
15.73 19.73
17.66 19.66
16.64 19.64
16.62 19.62
15.58 19.58
18.47 19.47
16.41 19.41
16.07 19.07
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92
93

Chrissie Meikle
Nicky Doidge
Stephanie Potter
Teegan Roots
Holliie Mckain
Sue Burns
Danielle Adams
Sam Lewis

Julia Saldanha
Claire Brookin
Wendy Hayes
Julie Handley
Hollie Williams
Julie Laverack
Emma Manning
Jenny Lovegrove
Sheralee Raven
Becky Smith
Natalie Pyatt
Rhiannon Scales
Sharon Barnard
Liz Humpries
Lia-Marie Woodcook
Lindsey Wingell
Samantha Evans
Nadine Leathers
Hannah Rampley
Beckie Bailey
Nette Ralph
Babs Manning
CherylVodden
Jackie White
Leanna Hadfield
Kayleigh Durell
Jackie Norman
Faye Mason
Kirstie Corbett
Lisa Withers
Megan Vodden
Emily Baldwin
Shannon Chappell
Tracey Scully
Lisa Dunford
Jess Shakeshby
Nikki Turbine
Denise Peake
Melissa Stacey

Suffolk

Suffolk

Suffolk
Cheshire
Northamptonshire
Oxfordshire
Humberside
Humberside
Sussex
Cambridgeshire
Cambridgeshire
Kent

Gwent
Oxfordshire
Oxfordshire
Sussex
Cambridgeshire
Suffolk

Gwent
Staffordshire
Cambridgeshire
Cheshire
Staffordshire
Northamptonshire
Derbyshire
Suffolk
Cambridgeshire
Staffordshire
Kent
Oxfordshire
Gwent
Northamptonshire
Suffolk

Sussex

Gwent
Northamptonshire
Cheshire
Sussex

Gwent
Oxfordshire
Gwent
Oxfordshire
Kent
Humberside
Humberside
Sussex

Kent

UKDA - Championship Division (2024 / 25)
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17th May 2025
16.06  19.06
15.06  19.06
18.05  19.05
13.97  18.97
14.96  18.96
17.89  18.89
15.86  18.86
15.83  18.83
15.69  18.69
17.68  18.68
14.49  18.49
17.48  18.48
15.39  18.39
14.33  18.33
17.25  18.25
16.18  18.18
17.15  18.15
15.05  18.05
16.01  18.01
15.97  17.97
17.92  17.92
16.92  17.92
14.86  17.86
14.86  17.86
16.80  17.80
16.71  17.71
15.49  17.49
16.34  17.34
1521  17.21
1420  17.20
15.19  17.19
15.18  17.18
15.06  17.06
14.04  17.04
16.03  17.03
15.93  16.93
15.92  16.92
15.84  16.84
15.66  16.66
15.40  16.40
15.39  16.39
1429  16.29
1417  16.17
14.07  16.07
14.01  16.01
14.00  16.00
16.00  16.00
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94
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105
106
107
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109
110
111
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114
115
116
117
118
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120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

Kerry Mundy
Michelle Newburn
Colette Duffield
Carol Western
Sophie Dudeney
Natalie Berry
Rebecca Garrett
Jean Prewitt
Claire Wheeler
Zoe Varney
Pauline Donat
Catherine Birch
Stacey Waring
Gina Freshwater
Jayne Downey
Gema Law
Steph Ryan
Rosie Artiss
Wendy Dearing
Bev Gibson

Julie Whitehouse
Jane Nicholson
Sammi Brown
Tina Kennard
Ceri-Ann Harlin
Pauline Collins
Irene Richardson
Lesley Compton
Teresa O'Riordan
Jo Sillett

Nicola Coleman
Jo Dudley
Gemma Button
Sarah Goodwin
Jo Clark

Nic Fletcher
Barbara Chenery
Lisa Davie
Hayley Selman
Libby Bullimore
Shelly Colclough
Mel Stewart

Cheshire
Derbyshire
Staffordshire
Derbyshire
Sussex

Kent

Kent

Suffolk
Derbyshire
Derbyshire
Cambridgeshire
Oxfordshire
Cheshire
Oxfordshire
Cheshire
Cambridgeshire
Staffordshire
Kent
Humberside
Kent

Cheshire
Humberside
Staffordshire
Kent

Gwent

Suffolk
Oxfordshire
Suffolk

Sussex

Suffolk
Northamptonshire
Oxfordshire
Northamptonshire
Cheshire
Cambridgeshire
Derbyshire
Suffolk
Derbyshire
Staffordshire
Gwent
Staffordshire
Northamptonshire

UKDA - Championship Division (2024 / 25)
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17th May 2025

14.99
12.97
14.88
14.61
15.60
14.47
14.46
14.42
14.28
15.20
15.13
15.08
14.85
13.81
13.76
14.75
13.63
14.61
12.60
14.51
14.36
13.29
14.17
13.12
14.03
13.98
13.97
13.93
13.77
13.75
13.61
13.56
13.52
13.49
12.11
13.03
12.89
12.89
12.81
12.66
12.45
11.64

15.99
15.97
15.88
15.61
15.60
15.47
15.46
15.42
15.28
15.20
15.13
15.08
14.85
14.81
14.76
14.75
14.63
14.61
14.60
14.51
14.36
14.29
14.17
14.12
14.03
13.98
13.97
13.93
13.77
13.75
13.61
13.56
13.52
13.49
13.11
13.03
12.89
12.89
12.81
12.66
12.45
11.64
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